AGENDA

Notice of the Regular Meeting of the Board of Directors Of Crosby County Hospital District

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of Crosby County Hospital District will be held June 20, 2023 at 6:00 PM, in the Hospital EMS Training Room.

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Welcome Guests

Discussion/Action Items

- 3. Minutes May 16, 2023 Report
- 4. Administrators Report
- 5. Financials for May 2023
- 6. Discussion and Proposal of Budget If available
- 7. Discuss Tax Rate If available
- 8. Oath of Office
- 9. Election of officers

CCAD:

Information Items

5. Public Input

Adjourn

Dated the The of June 2023, at 4 AM (PM)

Crosby County Hospital District

Crosby County Hospital District PO Box 422 Crosbyton, Texas 79322



ROSBY CO., 1 //:32an